2020年8月20日
	2020年北城中学东校区等校绿色通道引进教师面试成绩公示

	序号
	通知书
顺序号
	报考岗位
	学段
	学科
	测试
室
	抽签
号
	面试
成绩
	备注

	1
	2020001
	北城中学东校区
	初中
	语文
	一
	3
	92.08 
	

	2
	2020007
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	道法
	一
	7
	94.46 
	

	3
	2020008
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	道法
	一
	缺考
	0.00
	

	4
	2020006
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	语文
	一
	6
	91.72 
	

	5
	2020004
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	语文
	一
	1
	90.52 
	

	6
	2020005
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	语文
	一
	缺考
	0.00 
	

	7
	2020009
	上师大附属学校
	初中
	地理
	一
	2
	94.50 
	

	8
	2020002
	上师大附属学校
	初中
	语文
	一
	5
	96.42 
	

	9
	2020003
	上师大附属学校
	初中
	语文
	一
	4
	94.70 
	

	10
	2020016
	北城中学东校区
	初中
	生物
	二
	2
	87.66 
	

	11
	2020017
	北城中学东校区
	初中
	生物
	二
	1
	83.94 
	

	12
	2020011
	北城中学东校区
	初中
	数学
	二
	3
	82.86 
	

	13
	2020010
	北城中学东校区
	初中
	数学
	二
	缺考
	0.00 
	

	14
	2020015
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	数学
	二
	5
	83.54 
	

	15
	2020012
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	数学
	二
	4
	82.30 
	

	16
	2020013
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	数学
	二
	缺考
	0.00 
	

	17
	2020014
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	数学
	二
	缺考
	0.00 
	

	18
	2020018
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	美术
	三
	3
	89.94 
	

	19
	2020021
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	美术
	三
	4
	87.91 
	

	20
	2020020
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	美术
	三
	2
	87.15 
	

	21
	2020019
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	美术
	三
	1
	86.28 
	

	22
	2020022
	合肥师范附小教育集团长丰分校
	小学
	美术
	三
	缺考
	0.00 
	



